Country Club Retirement Community
254-694-3555

FM 933

Independent—
Living

Senior
Center

Assisted Living

33 Acre Master Plan

Rheinlander Architects, Austin Texas
512-255-8948




ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE

REMARKS

CEILING

d3LInva

d3434n00

d3doTs

6 LHOI3H

Ol LHOI3H

AL LHOI3H

J3LNIVd % d3dNLX3L

1v014 % 3dvl

WALL

dAD TIVM LTV

1OOSNIVM DILSNOJV

F1IL OINVH3D

ONI43IACD TIVM

LINIVd SSOTO—IN3S

AINO 1LVOT4 % 3dV1

BASE

AVO J3INIVIS

3111 OINVH30

3Sva o388Nnd

FLOORING

400714 JLVYNSAILTY

31340N0OO

J11L OINVI30

13ddvO

1OA

ROOM

CORRIDOR
ENTRY
LIVING
ADMIN

DINING ROOM

MEDICATION ROOM

KITCHEN

FAMILY ROOM
FOOD STG

LAUNDRY
TOILET

CRAFTS
SALON
T.V.

EXAM

000
001
002

003
004

005
006

007
008
009
010

011

012

013

014




	4x8 sign.pdf
	2006 08-30-06 Room Finsh Schedule for MW.pdf

