

	(KS																	
	REMARKS																	
ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE																		
	CEILING	VAULTED		0	0													
		CONFERED					0											
		SLOPED																
		HEICH1 6,				0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	\odot	
		HEICH1 10,	0															
		HEICHL 11,	_															
		TEXTURED & PAINTED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
		TAPE & FLOAT	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	WALL	ALT. WALL CVR																
		ACOUSTIC WAINSCOT																
		CERAMIC TILE																
		MALL COVERING	0			0	0				0	6		0	0	6		
		SEMI-GLOSS PAINT	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	\odot	0	0	
		TAPE & FLOAT ONLY	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
			•		۲	0	۲	•	۲	۲	0	0	•	•		0	O	
	BASE																	
		STAINED OAK																
		CERAMIC TILE																
		RUBBER BASE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	FLOORING	АLТЕRИАТЕ FLOOR																
		CONCRETE																
		CERAMIC TILE		0														
		CARPET	\odot		0	0	0			0						0	\odot	
		ACT						0	0		0	\odot	0	0	0			
	ROOM																	
								~										
								MEDICATION ROOM										
							MC	2		MO								
			ЯO				ROOM	10H	7	FAMILY ROOM	STG	X						
			RID	X	0 Z	Z	ВN	ICA	HE	\vdash		NDF	Ц	FTS	N		Σ	
			CORRIDOR	ENTRY	LIVING	ADMIN	DINING	AED	KITCHEN	AM	FOOD	LAUNDRY	TOILET	CRAFTS	SALON	T.V.	EXAM	
						~					<u>ш</u>							
			Q	5	2	5	4	5	90	2	8	6	0		2	М	4	
			000	001	002	003	004	005	006	007	008	600	010	011	012	013	014	